High Pressure Coolant Sensor Manifold MSM Series
For Deep Hole Drilling, Reaming, and Machining
UNIVERSAL®
Flow Monitors Inc.
High Pressure
Coolant Flow Monitoring
• Fast response reduces tool breakage
• Eliminates downtime

B = BSPP ISO-1179-1 ISO-1179-1
I = ISO6149 M33X2 M18X1.5
Available Accessories - How To Order
Remote 4-20mA two wire transmitter with LCD display and field
adjustable open collector alarms = Model UT-PM-DTLCD
F  L  O W   M O N I  T  O R S
U N I V E R S A L
®
Catalog MSM 101.W     Printed for web      12/26/02
SERIES
Modular Sensor Manifold
=  MSMMeter & Transmitter Only
(To order without a manifold,
omit the “MSM” portion of the
model code)
Meter Only = No
(To order without a manifold Symbol
and transmitter, omit the “MSM”
portion of the model code and
select “GP” under CONTROL
BOX selection)
Universal Flow Monitors, Inc.
1755 E. Nine Mile Road • P.O. Box 249 • Hazel Park, MI 48030
Tel: 248-542-9635 • Fax: 248-398-4274
www.universalflow.com • E-mail: sales@universalflow.com
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
Housing Material
Cast Iron Nickel Plated = N
Internals
Stainless Steel = S
Seal Material
Viton = F
Maximum Flow Rate
5 GPM = 5GPM
10 GPM = 10GPM
20 GPM = 20GPM
20 LPM = 20LPM
40 LPM = 40LPM
75 LPM = 75LPM
FLUID CHARACTERISTICS
32V1.0 = 32 SUS and 1.0 Specific Gravity
CONTROL BOX
GTLI = Integral Transmitter w/LCD
(with or without Manifold)
GPLR = Remote Transmitter w/LCD
(with or without Manifold)
GP = No Transmitter
(UT-PM-DTLCD)
Example: MSM-N S F 10GPM-B-32V1.0-GTLI-CC
Single MSM Meter with remote
LCD transmitter.
Three MSM Meters with integral LCD. Exploded unit shows design simplicity.
1) Manifold.  2) Cover.  3) MSM Meter
with integral LCD and transmitter.
1
2
3
Universal Flow Monitors, Inc. reserves the right to change any information contained in this publication, at any time, without prior notice.
CONNECTIONS (Electrical)
CC = Conduit Connection
No Symbol = Pin Connection
How To Order MSM Series